27091 MTC #25119-N KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, TH tenants by the entirety	WARRANTY DEED Vol. <u>Page</u> 4859
haraination called at	
the grantee, does hereby arout haragin call and a	nvey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns
The East one-half of Lot 6 of V thereof on file in the office of	ILLA SAINT CLAIR, according to the official plat f the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
04	
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting to check with the appropriate city or county planning	
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gran of record and those apparent to the la	
The true and actual consideration paid for this	and that emises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims ose claiming under the above described encumbrances. s transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 23,000.00 balenotker proportion of the sum or provised which is the whole it
Sex ORS 93 0302 In construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions he In Witness Whereof the granter has accounted	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical preof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
order of its board of directors.	signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath	Larry & Dillon
<u>March 18</u> , 19 91	Jacqueline L: Dillon
Personally appeared the above named Larry C. Dillon and Jacqueline L. Dillon	<u>Sacque in R. Millon</u>
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me:	
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6/8/92	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by
ANGTARP (president, and by', secretary of
UELIO	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
OF OF	Notary Public for Oregon
Larry C. Dillon and Jacqueline L. Dillo	
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	CIALL OF CREGON,
<u>Patrick L. Stanton and Josephine C. Sta</u>	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was
11800 Tingley Lane #37 Klamath Falls, OR 97603	nton received for record on the '18th day of <u>March</u> , 19 <u>91</u>
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED at 2:40 o'clock PM., and recorded in book M91 on page 4859 or as
Patrick L. Stanton and Josephine C. Sta	FUR file/reel number <u>27091</u>
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	Witness my hand and seal of County
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Unil a change is requested all mas automents shall be sent to the following address:	affixed.
<u>11800 Tingley Lane #37</u>	<u></u>
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	Recording Officer
	Fee \$28.00

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY